© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Flashers and Tower Lighting Controls
Flashers
Rev: 1-A-062316
Specifications
Wiring Diagram
FSU1000 SERIES

all modules with 0.25 in. (6.35 mm) male quick
connect terminals.
Ordering Information
MODEL INRUSH RATING LOAD RATING
FSU1000 10A 1A
FSU1003 60A 6A
FSU1004 100A 10A
FSU1005 200A 20A
If you don’t find the part you need, call us for a custom product 800-843-8848
L1 N/L2
V = Voltage
S1 = Optional low